
 

 
 

STUDENT TECHNOLOGY ORIENTATION SCHEDULE 
FALL 2025 

 
(no pre-registration necessary  ~  just click the link below at the appointed time) 

 

Sessions provide assistance with using Canvas Learning Management System, 
online student tips, and general information about your 

online, hybrid, or video conference courses. 
 

Click on date and time below to join a live Zoom session. 
 

 Thurs, Aug 21, 12pm – 1pm  Mon, Aug 25, 12pm – 1pm 

 Wed, Aug 27, 12pm – 1pm  Fri, Aug 29, 12pm – 1pm 

 Tues, Sept 2, 1pm – 2pm 
 

 Wed, Sept 3, 1pm – 2pm 

Fall 2025 Classes Begin 

 Thu, Sept 4, 12pm – 1pm  Mon, Sept 8, 12pm – 1pm  

 
 

 Tues, Sept 9, 12pm – 1pm  Thu, Sept 11, 12pm – 1pm 

 

 

If you can’t make any of the sessions above, email Stephen to arrange an appointment. 
(Face to Face meetings are possible as well.) 

Questions?  Contact Stephen DeLello, Instructional Technology Specialist -  sdelello@massasoit.mass.edu 
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